Product features
• Ergonomically designed line pressure regulator
• For non-corrosive technical gases
• Single-stage type with high control accuracy
• Central filter in the regulator
• Safety pressure gauges acc. to DIN EN ISO 5171
• Compact design
• Models for inlet pressure up to 300 bar available

open the relief valve.
spectroLine pressure regulator LT2000
Ordering information:
Line pressure regulators LT2000
Example: LT2000 - 200 - 50 - NFG
Only available for line pressure
regulators for inlet pressure
values of up to 300 bar and for
outlet pressure values of up to
50 bar!
Data sheet DES LT2000 Edition
Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Subject to alteration without prior notice
©
1115
LT2000 - 300 - 50 - NFG
Inlet pressure P1
40 - max. 40 bar
300 - max. 300 bar
Outlet pressure P2
1,5 - max. 1,5 bar
(only for P 40 bar available)
4 - max. 4 bar
(only for P 40 bar available)
10 - max. 10 bar
25 - max. 25 bar (T-bar instead of hand wheel for P > 40 bar)
50 - max. 50 bar (piston)
100 - max. 100 bar (piston)
200 - max. 200 bar (piston, not for oxygen!)
1
1
1
<
<
Gas type
NFG - non flammable gases
FG - flammable gases
O - oxygen2
Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Fritz-Klatte-Str. 8, D-65933 Frankfurt
Tel.: +49 (0)69 38016-0, Fax: +49 (0)69 38016-200
Dimensions
60
ca. 166
1/8"-NPT
1
/4
"-
N
P
T
1
/4
"-
N
P
T
Relief valve:
8
3
4
8
1
1
3
10533
14 14
1
4M